San Joaquin County MVCD
Employee Time Distribution

Employee: 306 Anderson, Tiffany K

Report for Pay Period:

10/17/05 - 11/13/05

ACCRUAL PERIODS: 42

HOURS OF VACATION:

HOURS OF SICK LEAVE:

HOURS OF OVERTIME:

11/14/05 3:23:44 PM

ACCRUED:
TAKEN:
EARNED:

DUE:

ACCRUED:
TAKEN:
EARNED:
DUE:

ACCRUED:
TAKEN:
EARNED:
DUE:

28.263
0.000
6.154

34.407

10.000
9.500
8.000
8.500

124.875
41.500
0.000
83.375

4301 DAYS

1.063 DAYS

10.422 DAYS
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