## San Joaquin County MVCD Employee Time Distribution

Employee: 306 Anderson, Tiffany K			ACCRUAL PERIODS:	42
	05 - 11/13/05			
HOURS OF VACATION:	ACCRUED:	28.253		
	TAKEN:	0.000		
	EARNED:	6.154		
	DUE:	34.407	4.301 DAYS	
HOURS OF SICK LEAVE:	ACCRUED:	10.000		
	TAKEN:	9.500		
	EARNED:	8.000		
	DUE:	8.500	1.063 DAYS	
HOURS OF OVERTIME:	ACCRUED:	124.875		
	TAKEN:	41.500		
	EARNED:	0.000		
	DUE:	83.375	10.422 DAYS	